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Damfinal under Dam & junior SM 2004 
Namn Klubb Grund 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Res
Helmersson Irene Forsträskhed  394  9,4 9,0 10,3 8,5 10,3 10,5 9,9 10,6 10,0 10,5 99,0 493,0
Isaksson Annelie Falkenberg  390 10,8 10,6 10,0 9,8 10,3 10,1 10,3 10,2 10,0 9,8 101,9 491,9
Juhlin Linda Väsby  390 10,1 9,7 10,2 10,9 10,4 10,3 10,5 9,9 9,8 10,0 101,8 491,8
Larsson Helen Åkarp 389 10,0 10,5 10,3 10,1 10,5 10,5 10,0 10,3 10,0 10,1 102,3 491,3
Lundmark Sara Drängsmark  391 9,2 9,9 9,2 9,7 10,0 10,8 10,8 10,3 10,7 9,2 99,8 490,8
Helsinger Lotta Kubikenborg  389 10,7 9,0 10,1 10,1 9,9 10,9 10,9 9,8 10,0 9,8 101,2 490,2
Mauritzon Linda Mönsterås  393 8,9 10,2 10,3 9,7 10,4 9,7 10,4 9,6 9,6 8,1 96,9 489,9
Olofsson Linda Kinneved  391 8,9 10,7 9,7 10,0 9,4 10,2 9,8 9,4 10,4 9,5 98,0 489,0
Gillman Mikaela  Mönsterås 388 9,8 10,2 8,7 10,3 9,8 10,7 8,8 10,4 9,7 9,1 97,5 485,5
               

Damjuniorfinal under Dam & junior SM 2004 
Namn Klubb Grund 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Res Sär
Franzen Andrea  Fältjägarna 393 9,5 10,4 10,8 9,7 10,8 10,7 9,8 10,3 10,1 9,5 101,6 494,6 10,7
Jansson Emelie Ludvika  393 10,4 10,4 9,8 10,2 10,2 10,2 10,5 10,3 10,1 9,5 101,6 494,6 8,2 
Hultgren Johanna Skoga-Ekshärad 393 10,1 9,9 10,7 9,4 10,3 10,0 10,3 10,5 9,8 10.0 101,0 494,0   
Gustavsson Malin Kviberg  390 10,5 10,3 10,6 10,6 10,1 10,3 10,4 10,1 10,4 10,3 103,6 493,6   
Johansson Viktoria Ringamåla  389 10,2 10,0 10,0 10,9 10,2 10,8 9,8 10,5 10,5 10,8 103,7 492,7  
Larsson Helena Mönsterås  390 10,7 10,4 10,1 10,1 10,1 9,9 9,9 10,6 10,5 9,8 102,1 492,1   
Normann Anna I16/Lv6 390 10,1 10,5 9,2 10,6 9,9 10,2 9,4 10,6 9,6 10,5 100,6 490,6   
Mattsson Annika Qulan  390 10,4 9,7 8,4 9,4 10,5 9,8 10,3 10,7 9,5 10,4 99,1 489,1   
                

Herrjuniorfinal under Dam & junior SM 2004 
Namn Klubb Grund 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Res
Jönsson Karl-Johan Kviberg 589 10,3 10,9 10,3 10,4 10,1 10,5 9,7 10,0 10,5 9,6 102,3 691,3
Rosenberg Erik Malmöskyttarna 588 9,7 10,7 9,3 10,7 9,8 10,4 10,6 10,0 10,4 10,0 101,6 689,6
Sartz Patrik Flata 586 9,9 10,4 10,0 9,6 10,6 10,4 10,5 10,5 9,8 10,6 102,3 688,3
Olofsson Christoffer Flata 587 9,2 10,4 10,6 10,0 10,4 10,5 10,3 9,7 10,1 9,5 100,7 687,7
Ekman Scott Eksjö 584 10,6 9,9 9,6 10,3 10,0 9,7 10,5 9,9 10,6 10,8 101,9 685,9
Dimberg Peter Flata 583 9,7 10,9 10,0 9,6 9,4 10,7 10,5 10,4 10,3 10,5 102,0 685,0
Blomqvist Daniel Sanviken 584 9,8 9,9 10,1 9,6 9,8 9,1 10,4 10,1 9,9 10,9 99,6 683,6
Normann Tobias I16/Lv6 585 9,9 10,1 8,7 9,9 10,4 10,5 10,3 8,7 10,4 9,1 98,0 683,0



Resultat Dam 
 

1 Irene Helmersson Forsträskhed 99 96 99 100 394 + 99,0 = 493,0  
2 Annelie Isaksson Falkenberg 98 97 97 98 390 + 101,9 = 491,9 
3 Linda Juhlin Väsby 97 98 95 100 390 + 101,8 = 491,8 
4 Helen Larsson Åkarp 97 98 97 97 389 + 102,3 = 491,3 
5 Sara Lundmark Drängsmark 99 97 98 97 391 + 99,8 = 490,8 
6 Lotta Helsinger Kubikenborg 95 97 98 99 389 + 101,2 = 490,2 
7 Linda Mauritzon Mönsterås 99 99 98 97 393 + 96,9 = 489,9 
8 Linda Olofsson Kinneved 99 98 97 97 391 + 98,0 = 489,0 
9 Mikaela Gillman Mönsterås 96 96 97 99 388 + 97,5 = 485,5 
 
10 Josefin Engman Forsträskhed 95 97 98 97 387 
11 Susanne Holmström Uppsala 96 96 99 96 387 
12 Anna Gustafsson Qulan 97 97 95 97 386 
13 Elin Lennartsson Trollhättebygden 95 97 98 96 386 
14 Annika Karlsson Toltorp 94 95 97 99 385 
15 Jessica Gustavsson Kviberg 94 98 97 96 385 
16 Caroline Törnvall Uppsala 96 98 95 96 385 
17 Hanna Hallnäs Sjuhäradsbygden 95 95 96 98 384 
18 Helen Kjellsson Söraby 96 99 95 94 384 
19 Saija Ranto I19 95 96 95 97 383 
20 Jenny Pettersson Västerås 97 95 94 97 383 
21 Susanne Nilsson Gimo 94 97 96 96 383 
22 Hanna Pettersson Tvååker 97 96 96 94 383 
23 Carola Berglind Väte 95 99 95 94 383 
24 Marie Enqvist Eskilstuna 98 97 95 93 383 
25 Anette Lifbom I19 96 93 94 99 382 
26 Jenny Pettersson Kävlinge 97 97 93 95 382 
27 Annelie Bohlin Bromölla 97 98 98 89 382 
28 Anna Löfvander Kävlinge 93 95 97 96 381 
29 Carola Hansson Västerås 94 94 97 96 381 
30 Jessica Linnman Mönsterås 95 97 95 94 381 
31 Kristin Engström Drängsmark 94 96 94 96 380 
32 Lolo Ramsing Kviberg 95 96 95 94 380 
33 Sara Wallen Eskilstuna 92 96 93 98 379 
34 Britt-Inger Karlsson Skoga-Ekshärad 96 94 95 94 379 
35 Katarina Johansson Söraby 92 92 97 97 378 
36 Linda Gustafsson Qulan 92 95 97 94 378 
37 Anette Johansson Kubikenborg 93 94 93 97 377 
38 Ulrika Gustafsson Solna 95 94 91 97 377 
39 Katrine Begby Öved-Östraby 95 93 94 95 377 
40 Helena Eriksson Trollhättebygden 97 95 94 90 376 
41 Inger Larsson Mönsterås 91 93 96 95 375 
42 Katarina Ohlsson Visby 90 91 95 98 374 
43 Johanna Fritzon Kinneved 92 94 93 95 374 
44 Maria Fohlin Ringamåla 96 94 92 92 374 
45 Sofie Magnusson Qulan 93 95 93 92 373 
46 Jessica Simonsson Grängesberg 93 91 93 94 371 
47 Malin  Andersson Söraby 90 93 96 92 371 
48 Hilde Borg Malmöskyttarna 92 97 90 92 371 
49 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 91 92 93 94 370 
50 Yvonne Dimberg Uppsala 93 93 92 92 370 
51 Ida Gustafsson Qulan 93 95 91 89 368 
52 Catarina Bahn Qulan 92 91 95 89 367 
53 Angelica Tegnemo Mönsterås 90 90 92 94 366 
54 Emma Hemberg Skövde 88 90 94 92 364 
55 Malin Lindberg Grängesberg 90 90 91 92 363 
56 Anette Eriksson Figeholm 89 89 91 92 361 
57 Jenny Nolin Figeholm 87 86 92 85 350 



Resultat Dja 
 
 

1 Andrea Franzen Fältjägarna 98 98 97 100 393 
2 Johanna Hultgren Skoga-Ekshärad 95 100 99 99 393 
3 Emelie Jansson Ludvika 98 99 99 97 393 
4 Anna Normann I16/Lv6 95 97 98 100 390 
5 Annika Mattsson Qulan 96 97 98 99 390 
6 Malin Gustavsson Kviberg 97 97 98 98 390 
7 Matilda Lindström Ramselefors 96 98 98 97 389 
8 Ida Pettersson Skoga-Ekshärad 98 97 98 96 389 
9 Mikaela Westerberg Falkenberg 94 98 98 98 388 
10 Charlotte Myhrberg Gimo 98 97 96 97 388 
11 Fanny Johansson Ringamåla 94 98 98 97 387 
12 Maria Alm Kubikenborg 98 96 94 98 386 
13 Mari Arnevall Fältjägarna 96 97 96 97 386 
14 Jennie Persson Skoga-Ekshärad 98 96 95 97 386 
15 Ann-Sofie Flodberg Söderala 98 98 96 94 386 
16 Pernilla Karlsson Trollhättebygden 92 99 97 97 385 
17 Marie-Louise Järnberg Grängesberg 95 98 95 97 385 
18 Sofi Eriksson Eskilstuna 96 94 97 97 384 
19 Emma Göransson Skoga-Ekshärad 98 95 96 95 384 
20 Linda Richardsson Älmhult 95 97 94 97 383 
21 Susanne Eriksson Trollhättebygden 93 96 98 96 383 
22 Hanna Strömberg Ramselefors 96 99 93 95 383 
23 Maria Levin Mörrum 96 96 97 94 383 
24 Maria Gustafsson Eskilstuna 94 93 97 98 382 
25 Lina Brinell Dädesjö 93 96 95 97 381 
26 Kristina Juliusson Arvidsjaur 93 95 97 96 381 
27 Kristina Simonsson Grängesberg 96 98 93 94 381 
28 Ewa Bohlin Heby 97 93 98 93 381 
29 Johanna Nyman Ängelholm 93 97 94 96 380 
30 Katrin Karlsson Falkenberg 95 95 95 95 380 
31 Malin Lärkestål Grängesberg 95 95 99 91 380 
32 Marina Qvicker Älvdalen 93 96 96 94 379 
33 Carolina Larsson Torestorp 92 96 99 92 379 
34 Evelina Johansson Qulan 94 93 95 95 377 
35 Monica Häggström Ramselefors 94 95 97 91 377 
36 Sara Berglund Borås 91 95 93 96 375 
37 Ingela Gustafsson I19 92 93 96 93 374 
38 Ann-Helen Lausmaa Uddevallanejden 94 94 92 93 373 
39 Evelina Tellberg Bollnäs 95 91 96 91 373 
40 Mia Ländin Öved-Östraby 91 94 93 93 371 
41 Camilla Andersson Toarp 93 91 92 94 370 
42 Therese Jonasson Oskarshamn 97 90 92 91 370 
43 Angelica Hemström Forsträskhed 89 90 93 97 369 
44 Sofie Nordberg Svedala-Börringe 95 94 93 86 368 
45 Emmie Andersson Heby 82 94 96 94 366 
46 Susanna Hilding Qulan 91 93 89 93 366 
47 Emma Reidemar Sandviken 85 94 90 95 364 
48 Elin Wiklund Grängesberg 96 86 90 92 364 
49 Madelene Klang Malmöskyttarna 94 92 92 85 363 
50 Malin Nyberg I19 88 90 92 92 362 
51 Madelene Ljungdahl Ringamåla 91 93 84 91 359 
52 Lisa Berglund Borås 87 91 91 88 357 
 
 



Resultat Djb 
 
 

1 Helena Larsson Mönsterås 99 94 99 98 390 
2 Viktoria Johansson Ringamåla 95 97 99 98 389 
3 Ida Månsson Aspö 99 96 97 97 389 
4 Mia Aronsson Visby 94 97 96 99 386 
5 Joanna Szymanska Åkarp 92 99 98 97 386 
6 Julia Stenmark Bastuträsk 98 97 94 97 386 
7 Jenny Söderberg Forsträskhed 95 97 95 98 385 
8 Marie Jannesson Össjö 97 95 95 98 385 
9 Fredrika Jönsson Kviberg 93 97 98 96 384 
10 Sandra Edgren Västerås 97 95 93 96 381 
11 Olivia Johansson Skövde 95 98 96 92 381 
12 Emma Antonsson Forsträskhed 95 92 96 97 380 
13 Sofia Persson Skoga-Ekshärad 93 96 94 97 380 
14 Therese Hermansson Eringsboda 96 94 94 96 380 
15 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö 96 93 96 93 378 
16 Jessica Nolin Figeholm 95 94 91 97 377 
17 Sara Remnerth Nyköping 93 95 97 92 377 
18 Angelica Börjesson Fjärås 91 94 94 95 374 
19 Anna Nyhlen Skoga-Ekshärad 91 95 93 95 374 
20 Ida Robertsson Gimo 95 92 93 94 374 
21 Jessica Bergdahl Qulan 91 97 93 93 374 
22 Rebecka Nilsson Morup 91 93 98 92 374 
23 Sara Lundström Ullerud 98 92 91 92 373 
24 Maria Johansson Uddevallanejden 92 93 90 96 371 
25 Camilla Sunesson Nyköping 91 93 93 94 371 
26 Lisa Sandgren Umeå 90 91 93 91 365 
27 Jennie Rudolfsson Ringamåla 85 94 91 93 363 
28 Sandra Sartz Eskilstuna 90 91 93 89 363 
29 Johanna Andersson Älmhult 91 93 86 91 361 
30 Sara Bengtsson Umeå 89 89 88 93 359 
31 Johanna Ignarsson Sjuhäradsbygden 92 91 89 87 359 
32 Martina Östsjö Aspö 90 86 91 91 358 
33 Eva-Lotta Gustafsson I16/Lv6 90 89 89 89 357 
34 Anneli Persson Umeå 90 90 87 89 356 
35 Marie Fjällström Ramselefors 91 86 90 86 353 
36 Angelica Hedström Sandviken 87 91 90 78 346 
37 Annie Hultqvist Dädesjö 89 83 86 86 344 
38 Emelie Stafflin Väte 82 84 88 89 343 
39 Julia Magnusson I16/Lv6 72 73 74 78 297 
 
 



Resultat Djc 
 
 

1 Emma Skenning Qulan 97 100 96 95 388 
2 Maria Hägglund Ramselefors 97 96 98 96 387 
3 Kristina Häggström Ramselefors 97 95 97 96 385 
4 Jennica Carlsson Skövde 94 97 96 95 382 
5 Mathilda Widell Västerås 93 97 94 96 380 
6 Maria Ståhl Nyköping 93 94 94 97 378 
7 Anneli Westermark Bastuträsk 93 92 94 98 377 
8 Desiree Åkerblom Aspö 94 92 97 94 377 
9 Caroline Lausmaa Uddevallanejden 92 97 90 92 371 
10 Petra Lundberg Drängsmark 93 92 93 90 368 
11 Elin Andersson Forsträskhed 92 91 91 93 367 
12 Sara Nyberg Nyköping 93 92 93 87 365 
13 Mia Oden Umeå 91 91 88 94 364 
14 Helena Månsson Kävlinge 84 94 93 93 364 
15 Susanne Rönnemyr Svedala-Börringe 90 84 94 95 363 
16 Linda Holmberg Drängsmark 87 95 87 94 363 
17 Jenny Persson Skoga-Ekshärad 89 90 91 92 362 
18 Hanna Ögren Ramselefors 90 95 85 92 362 
19 Madelene Lyden Söraby 91 92 92 87 362 
20 Linda Johansson Sävsjö 93 92 93 83 361 
21 Lina  Torvaldsson Ljungby 89 89 92 90 360 
22 Sofia Lindström Morlanda 91 89 89 90 359 
23 Therese Karlsson Drängsmark 88 87 95 88 358 
24 Sanna Olsson Umeå 88 87 91 90 356 
25 Therese Ekström KA3 83 88 90 94 355 
26 Louise Larsson Malmöskyttarna 89 89 85 92 355 
27 Gunilla Johansson Morup 89 89 81 93 352 
28 Marlene Forsell Ramselefors 87 88 86 91 352 
29 Linda Jönsson Umeå 88 89 87 88 352 
30 Linn Helgesson Söraby 88 88 86 89 351 
31 Jenny Karlsson Söraby 86 87 83 85 341 
32 Martina Martinsson Dädesjö 86 80 89 81 336 
33 Ida Karlsson Söraby 85 84 85 79 333 
34 Louise Olehn Söraby 86 80 80 79 325 
35 Jeanette Lindblom Älmhult 74 74 72 81 301 
36 Linda Aspegren Kävlinge 73 81 79 67 300 
 
 



Resultat Hja 
 
 

1 Karl-Johan Jönsson Kviberg 98 98 98 98 99 98 589 
2 Erik Rosenberg Malmöskyttarna 97 100 97 98 97 99 588 
3 Christoffer Olofsson Flata 97 97 98 99 98 98 587 
4 Patrik Sartz Flata 98 95 97 100 98 98 586 
5 Tobias Normann I16/Lv6 95 98 99 99 97 97 585 
6 Scott Ekman Eksjö 96 99 98 98 96 97 584 
7 Daniel Blomqvist Sandviken 97 98 97 99 97 96 584 
8 Peter Dimberg Flata 97 95 98 98 99 96 583 
9 Erik Engström Grimeton 96 96 100 95 99 95 581 
10 Sven Holgersson Eringsboda 96 96 99 94 97 96 578 
11 Robin Magnusson Qulan 93 94 96 99 99 96 577 
12 Jan Eriksson Forsa 95 97 96 96 96 96 576 
13 Simon Jonsson Bastuträsk 92 94 97 95 98 96 572 
14 Henrik Eberlund Brönnestad 92 96 95 97 93 96 569 
15 Marcus Gillman Mönsterås 93 95 96 94 96 95 569 
16 Philip Järpenby Eksjö 97 95 93 95 97 92 569 
17 Patrik Viitanen Kviberg 96 96 94 93 93 96 568 
18 Carl Åkesson Malmöskyttarna 97 96 94 95 95 91 568 
19 Andreas Borg Ludvika 94 98 93 95 94 93 567 
20 Niklas Andersson Nyköping 93 95 94 94 94 95 565 
21 Mikael Sunesson Nyköping 97 93 96 94 91 94 565 
22 Andreas Torstensson Falkenberg 94 95 95 95 94 92 565 
23 Andreas Eirefjord Qulan 87 92 97 97 94 95 562 
24 Richard Johansson Mönsterås 88 95 97 93 91 96 560 
25 Tomas Hed Forsa 91 95 95 92 92 93 558 
26 Mattias Lundström Flarken 92 92 92 95 92 94 557 
27 Gustaf Björklund I19 91 91 94 93 94 93 556 
28 Lars-Eric Bohlin Heby 93 91 89 96 94 91 554 
29 Dan Söderdahl Brönnestad 91 96 91 90 92 92 552 
30 Jimmie Olofsson I19 89 92 91 89 92 96 549 
31 Fredrik Lundgren Trollhättebygden 92 93 92 89 92 90 548 
32 Rickard Lövgren Örnsköldsvik 93 91 92 92 91 88 547 
33 Pär Nyhlen Skoga-Ekshärad 92 93 86 91 91 83 536 
34 Andreas Varga Nyköping 89 86 90 94 89 86 534 
35 Johan Rudolfsson Ringamåla 93 88 88 88 88 88 533 
36 Kåre-Jörgen Björge Dädesjö 92 89 85 89 87 87 529 
37 Fredrik Johansson Vännäs  91 88 89 83 92 86 529 
38 Emil Nilsson Visby 87 89 91 88 85 86 526 
39 Johan Larsson Mönsterås 89 85 84 89 87 91 525 



Resultat Hjb 
 
 

1 Robert Larm Söraby 96 97 98 98 97 96 582 
2 Per Wilhelmsson Eksjö 98 97 97 97 95 96 580 
3 Pierre Olofsson Kubikenborg 97 96 96 96 95 97 577 
4 Alexander Strandberg Trollhättebygden 93 97 98 96 94 97 575 
5 Mattis Olsson Flata 94 94 96 95 97 96 572 
6 Jonas Eriksson Sjuhäradsbygden 95 94 95 94 97 96 571 
7 Daniel Brandebo Sandviken 96 94 96 95 94 96 571 
8 Sam Andersson Kävlinge 99 93 96 94 96 93 571 
9 Robin Lindberg Gefle 94 93 95 94 98 96 570 
10 Per Lindström Forsa 94 95 98 95 93 95 570 
11 Samuel Hallberg Skövde 99 92 94 97 94 93 569 
12 Alexander Wiberg Söraby 91 97 92 96 96 96 568 
13 Kasper Grönkjaer Ludvika 98 93 92 95 93 96 567 
14 Erik Gustafsson Qulan 90 95 95 94 96 96 566 
15 Staffan Svensson Malmöskyttarna 91 92 95 97 93 96 564 
16 Fredrik Nilsson Kristianstad 94 94 95 94 91 96 564 
17 Glenn Johansson Morup 94 93 97 95 91 92 562 
18 Rasmus Eriksson Figeholm 92 95 94 91 95 92 559 
19 Glenn Grandelius Ludvika 90 92 94 93 93 96 558 
20 Patrik Lindell Kviberg 94 96 92 90 91 95 558 
21 Erik Nilsson Visby 92 97 92 92 92 93 558 
22 Henrik Lennartsson Trollhättebygden 94 93 93 93 95 90 558 
23 Björn Lönn Skoga-Ekshärad 91 90 92 94 97 92 556 
24 Niklas Svensson Söraby 91 94 92 91 92 95 555 
25 Fredrik Forsgren Ramselefors 91 95 97 90 89 93 555 
26 Fredrik Claesson Ullared 96 94 92 89 90 93 554 
27 Martin Lindblad Gimo 93 92 91 94 94 90 554 
28 Anton Hemling I19 90 92 92 93 92 94 553 
29 Martin Hertzman Visby 94 91 89 90 93 95 552 
30 Johan Nilsson Ramselefors 94 92 89 92 90 92 549 
31 Daniel Pohl Örnsköldsvik 87 87 88 92 94 94 542 
32 Johan Ahlin Alvesta 89 94 90 93 88 88 542 
33 Jens Andersson Tvååker 89 91 90 92 93 87 542 
34 Danny Krantz I16/Lv6 93 86 86 89 93 94 541 
35 Philip Johansson Ljungby 92 86 87 94 90 90 539 
36 Jon Jansson Ludvika 90 87 92 90 90 90 539 
37 Andreas Vasara I19 92 94 88 87 92 86 539 
38 Nicklas Åkerblom Aspö 93 92 92 91 88 82 538 
39 Oscar Kieri Umeå 90 90 89 92 85 91 537 
40 Henrik Bengtsson Limhamn 91 94 90 84 90 86 535 
41 Daniel Kron Forsa 86 92 88 91 90 87 534 
42 Jesper Sahlsten Väte 91 90 83 86 92 89 531 
43 Jonas Lindberg Visby 90 81 92 92 87 87 529 
44 Mikael Larsson Mönsterås 84 90 81 89 90 86 520 
45 Philip Larsson Malmöskyttarna 81 88 86 92 85 87 519 
46 Robin Leksäther Visby 81 91 88 86 82 89 517 
47 Mikael Lövstrand Borås 87 82 85 89 82 80 505 
48 Andreas Hall Söraby 80 84 73 76 90 78 481 
 
 



Resultat Hjc 
 
        
1 Niklas Westermark Drängsmark 95 95 96 90 376 
2 Daniel Saarstav Vännäs 96 90 94 91 371 
3 Anton Honkavaara-Dahl Kviberg 92 96 93 89 370 
4 Jonas Norberg Ramselefors 92 90 93 93 368 
5 Kenny Sörtely Söraby 91 93 93 91 368 
6 Simon Fasth Eringsboda 91 94 93 87 365 
7 Martin Lindholm Kubikenborg 90 93 90 91 364 
8 Christoffer Renmark Limhamn 87 91 88 97 363 
9 Tim Ragnarsson Limhamn 88 88 95 92 363 
10 Jon Olsson Ludvika 91 90 95 84 360 
11 Gustav Svensk Forsa 91 88 89 90 358 
12 Pontus Gustavsson Kviberg 92 94 87 85 358 
13 Pontus Svensson Älmhult 86 89 88 94 357 
14 Fredrik Andersson Älmhult 89 90 90 86 355 
15 Dennis Jensen Ullared 89 94 86 85 354 
16 Christoffer Hermansson Morlanda 89 89 87 87 352 
17 Jesper Almgren Bastuträsk 87 92 89 83 351 
18 Joel Bohlin Heby 84 90 87 89 350 
19 Freddy Pålsson Svedala-Börringe 85 78 93 90 346 
20 Jonathan Strid Älmhult 75 88 91 87 341 
21 Richard Larsen Trollhättebygden 85 83 84 85 337 
22 Niklas Olsson Svedala-Börringe 85 85 87 80 337 
23 Jim Runesson Söraby 87 84 79 84 334 
24 Linus Grönqvist Kävlinge 84 82 82 83 331 
25 Henrik Lund Kävlinge 80 83 81 84 328 
26 Tommy Svensson Söraby 69 74 76 74 293 
27 Jonas  Bromihn Älmhult 70 70 77 65 282 
28 Robin Hansson Bastuträsk 68 60 62 52 242 



Dam 
 
 

1 Mönsterås 1162  
 Linda Mauritzon 393 
 Mikaela Gillman 388 
 Jessica Linnman 381 
 
2 Falkenberg 1158  
 Annelie Isaksson 390 
 Mikaela Westerberg 388 
 Katrin Karlsson 380 
 
3 Kviberg 1155  
 Malin Gustavsson 390 
 Jessica Gustavsson 385 
 Lolo Ramsing 380 
 
4 Kubikenborg 1152  
 Lotta Helsinger 389 
 Maria Alm 386 
 Anette Johansson 377 
 
5 Qulan 1152  
 Emma Skenning 388 
 Anna Gustafsson 386 
 Linda Gustafsson 378 
 
6 Ringamåla 1150  
 Viktoria Johansson 389 
 Fanny Johansson 387 
 Maria Fohlin 374 
 
7 Eskilstuna 1146  
 Sofi Eriksson 384 
 Marie Enqvist 383 
 Sara Wallen 379 
 
8 Gimo 1145  
 Charlotte Myhrberg 388 
 Susanne Nilsson 383 
 Ida Robertsson 374 
 
9 Trollhättebygden 1145  
 Elin Lennartsson 386 
 Susanne Eriksson 383 
 Helena Eriksson 376 
 
10 Västerås 1145  
 Jenny Pettersson 383 
 Carola Hansson 381 
 Sandra Edgren 381 
 
11 Uppsala 1142  
 Susanne Holmström 387 
 Caroline Törnvall 385 
 Yvonne Dimberg 370 



12 Drängsmark 1141  
 Sara Lundmark 391 
 Kristin Engström 380 
 Ida Lundmark 370 
 
13 Söraby 1133  
 Helen Kjellsson 384 
 Katarina Johansson 378 
 Malin  Andersson 371 
 
14 Kävlinge 1127  
 Jenny Pettersson 382 
 Anna Löfvander 381 
 Helena Månsson 364 
 
15 Skövde 1127  
 Jennica Carlsson 382 
 Olivia Johansson 381 
 Emma Hemberg 364 
 
16 Figeholm 1088  
 Jessica Nolin 377 
 Anette Eriksson 361 
 Jenny Nolin 350 
 
 
 



Damjun 
 

1 Skoga-Ekshärad(Lag 1) 1166  
 Johanna Hultgren 393 
 Ida Pettersson 389 
 Emma Göransson 384 
 
2 Ramselefors(Lag 1) 1153  
 Matilda Lindström 389 
 Maria Hägglund 387 
 Monica Häggström 377 
 
3 Aspö 1144  
 Ida Månsson 389 
 Cecilia Lindberg 378 
 Desiree Åkerblom 377 
 
4 Qulan 1141  
 Annika Mattsson 390 
 Evelina Johansson 377 
 Jessica Bergdahl 374 
 
5 Skoga-Ekshärad(Lag 2) 1140  
 Jennie Persson 386 
 Sofia Persson 380 
 Anna Nyhlen 374 
 
6 Forsträskhed 1134  
 Jenny Söderberg 385 
 Emma Antonsson 380 
 Angelica Hemström 369 
 
7 Grängesberg 1129  
 Marie-Louise Järnberg 385 
 Malin Lärkestål 380 
 Elin Wiklund 364 
 
8 Nyköping 1126  
 Maria Ståhl 378 
 Sara Remnerth 377 
 Camilla Sunesson 371 
 
9 Ramselefors(Lag 2) 1121  
 Kristina Häggström 385 
 Hanna Strömberg 383 
 Marie Fjällström 353 
 
10 Drängsmark 1089  
 Petra Lundberg 368 
 Linda Holmberg 363 
 Therese Karlsson 358 
 
11 Umeå 1077  
 Lisa Sandgren 365 
 Sanna Olsson 356 
 Anneli Persson 356 
 
12 I16/Lv6 1044  
 Anna Normann 390 
 Eva-Lotta Gustafsson 357 
 Julia Magnusson 297 



Herrjun 
 
 

1 Flata 1756  
 Christoffer Olofsson 587 
 Patrik Sartz 586 
 Peter Dimberg 583 
 
2 Eksjö 1733  
 Scott Ekman 584 
 Per Wilhelmsson 580 
 Philip Järpenby 569 
 
3 Ludvika 1724  
 Emelie Jansson 590 
 Kasper Grönkjaer 567 
 Andreas Borg 567 
 
4 Kviberg 1722  
 Karl-Johan Jönsson 589 
 Fredrika Jönsson 575 
 Patrik Lindell 558 
 
5 Malmöskyttarna 1720  
 Erik Rosenberg 588 
 Carl Åkesson 568 
 Staffan Svensson 564 
 
6 Söraby 1705  
 Robert Larm 582 
 Alexander Wiberg 568 
 Niklas Svensson 555 
 
7 Qulan 1705  
 Robin Magnusson 577 
 Erik Gustafsson 566 
 Andreas Eirefjord 562 
 
8 Forsa 1704  
 Jan Eriksson 576 
 Per Lindström 570 
 Tomas Hed 558 
 
9 Sandviken 1702  
 Daniel Blomqvist 584 
 Daniel Brandebo 571 
 
 

Emma Reidemar 547 

10 Trollhättebygden 1681  
 Alexander Strandberg 575 
 Henrik Lennartsson 558 
 Fredrik Lundgren 548 
 
11 Nyköping 1664  
 Niklas Andersson 565 
 Mikael Sunesson 565 
 Andreas Varga 534 
 
 



12 Morup 1656  
 Glenn Johansson 562 
 Rebecka Nilsson 559 
 Gunilla Johansson 535 
 
13 Limhamn 1617  
 Tim Ragnarsson 545 
 Christoffer Renmark 537 
 
 

Henrik Bengtsson 535 

14 Älmhult 1233  
 Pontus Svensson 537    
 Fredrik Andersson 355    
 Jonathan Strid 341    
  
15 I16/Lv6 1126    
 Tobias Normann 585    
 Danny Krantz 541    
 Fredrik Arvidsson       
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